WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Capital Reserve Account Activity													
Date	Description	<b>Tech</b> \$841,107.76	<b>B&amp;G</b>	Tech	B&G	Tech         B&G           \$2,520.00         \$2,520.00	Balance						
04/01/08	TranSystems H.F. Lenz Company	\$841,107.76	\$2,470,713.87 \$2,468,193.87			\$2,520.00	\$3,309,301.63 \$3,308,801.63						
04/01/08	DeJong	\$841,107.76	\$2,467,693.87			\$300.00	\$3,301,680.43						
04/16/08	Rabe Environmental Sys (0705)	\$841,107.76	\$2,460,572.67			\$4,945.00	\$3,296,735.43						
04/16/08	Rabe Environmental Sys (0705)	\$841,107.76	\$2,455,627.67			\$8,665.00	\$3,288,070.43						
04/22/08	Deposit-Expenses to PDE Tech Gran	\$841,107.76	\$2,446,962.67	\$15,410.00			\$3,303,480.43						
04/22/08	Deposit-Verizon eRate	\$856,517.76	\$2,446,962.67	\$21,256.08			\$3,324,736.5						
04/22/08	Deposit-Bid Documents	\$877,773.84	\$2,446,962.67		\$1,400.00		\$3,326,136.5						
04/25/08	Specialized Flashings	\$877,773.84	\$2,448,362.67			\$1,800.00	\$3,324,336.5						
04/25/08	Indoor Air Technologies, Inc.	\$877,773.84	\$2,446,562.67			\$622.65	\$3,323,713.8						
04/30/08	April Dividends	\$877,773.84	\$2,445,940.02	\$2,717.12	\$2,717.12		\$3,329,148.0						
05/06/08	Segel & Son Scrap Metal	\$880,490.96	\$2,448,657.14		\$3,034.25		\$3,332,182.34						
05/06/08	Russell Standard	\$880,490.96	\$2,451,691.39			\$23,519.00	\$3,308,663.34						
05/14/08	Verizon-Erate	\$880,490.96	\$2,428,172.39	\$7,274.66			\$3,315,938.00						
05/14/08	Segel & Son Scrap Metal	\$887,765.62	\$2,428,172.39		\$57.00		\$3,315,995.0						
05/14/08	Deposit-Bid Documents	\$887,765.62	\$2,428,229.39		\$450.00		\$3,316,445.0						
05/27/08	TranSystems	\$887,765.62 \$887,765.62	\$2,428,679.39 \$2,427,979.39			\$700.00 \$6,489.26	\$3,315,745.0						
05/27/08	DeJong May Dividends	\$887,765.62	\$2,427,979.39 \$2,421,490.13	\$2,492.87	\$2,492.87	\$0,489.20	\$3,309,255.74 \$3,314,241.4						
06/05/08	MDIA	\$887,765.62	\$2,421,490.13	φ <b>2,472.0</b> /	φ <b>∠</b> ,472.01	\$2,144.00	\$3,312,097.4						
06/17/08	Segel & Son Scrap Metal	\$890,258.48	\$2,421,838.99		\$230.75	-φ2,144.00	\$3,312,328.22						
06/23/08	Segel & Son Scrap Metal	\$890,258.48	\$2,422,069.74		\$667.15		\$3,312,995.3						
06/25/08	Segel & Son Scrap Metal	\$890,258.48	\$2,422,736.89		\$935.80		\$3,313,931.1						
06/30/08	Segel & Son Scrap Metal	\$890,258.48	\$2,423,672.69		\$87.60		\$3,314,018.7						
06/30/08	June Dividends	\$890,258.48	\$2,423,760.29	\$2,320.55	\$2,320.55		\$3,318,659.8						
07/17/08	Seo Kwang Korean PresbyFurniture	\$892,579.03	\$2,426,080.84		\$5,150.00		\$3,323,809.8						
07/17/08	Segel & Son Scrap Metal	\$892,579.03	\$2,431,230.84		\$175.75		\$3,323,985.62						
07/21/08	Rabe Environmental Systems	\$892,579.03	\$2,431,406.59			\$3,762.00	\$3,320,223.62						
07/21/08	Seo Kwang Korean PresbyFurniture	\$892,579.03	\$2,427,644.59			\$300.00	\$3,319,923.62						
07/29/08	Perry Construction Group, Inc.	\$892,579.03	\$2,427,344.59			\$2,056.00	\$3,317,867.62						
07/31/08	July Dividends	\$892,579.03	\$2,425,288.59	\$2,435.74	\$2,435.74		\$3,322,739.0						
08/13/08	Fiske & Sons, Inc.	\$895,014.77	\$2,427,724.33			\$28,799.10	\$3,293,939.99						
08/13/08	A.W. Farrell & Son, Inc.	\$895,014.77	\$2,398,925.23			\$697,941.00	\$2,595,998.9 \$2,595,818.9						
08/13/08	Keystone Electric	\$895,014.77 \$895,014.77	\$1,700,984.23 \$1,700.804.23			\$180.00 \$26,914.62	\$2,595,818.9						
08/13/08	DeJong USAC-Erate	\$895,014.77	\$1,673,889.61	\$87,378.64		\$20,914.02	\$2,656,283.0						
08/27/08	Perry Construction Group, Inc.	\$982,393.41	\$1,673,889.61	\$07,370.04		\$88.978.00	\$2,567,305.0						
08/27/08	Fiske & Sons, Inc.	\$982,393.41	\$1,584,911.61			\$16,556.94	\$2,550,748.0						
08/27/08	DeJong	\$982,393.41	\$1,568,354.67			\$12,000.00	\$2,538,748.0						
08/27/08	Rabe Environmental Services	\$982,393.41	\$1,556,354.67			\$16,195.50	\$2,522,552.5						
08/30/08	August Dividends	\$982,393.41	\$1,540,159.17	\$2,192.50	\$2,192.50		\$2,526,937.5						
09/04/08	Segel & Son Scrap Metal	\$984,585.91	\$1,542,351.67		\$117.80		\$2,527,055.37						
09/15/08	Deposit-Settlement/Bid Docs.	\$984,585.91	\$1,542,469.47		\$1,366.38		\$2,528,421.7						
09/05/08	Keystone Electric	\$984,585.91	\$1,543,835.85			\$2,802.60	\$2,525,619.1						
09/10/08	A.W. Farrell & Son, Inc.	\$984,585.91	\$1,541,033.25			\$154,683.00	\$2,370,936.1						
09/12/08	Keith White Excavating	\$984,585.91	\$1,386,350.25			\$7,700.00	\$2,363,236.1						
09/24/08	Rabe Environmental Services	\$984,585.91	\$1,378,650.25			\$1,561.50	\$2,361,674.6						
09/22/08	H.F. Lenz Company	\$984,585.91	\$1,377,088.75			\$475.00	\$2,361,199.6						
09/22/08	DeJong	\$984,585.91	\$1,376,613.75	\$1 707 FC	¢1 707 5/	\$13,339.52	\$2,347,860.1						
09/30/08	September Dividends	\$984,585.91	\$1,363,274.23	\$1,737.50	\$1,737.56	AT //F FA	\$2,351,335.1						
10/15/08	Rabe Environmental Systems	\$986,323.41	\$1,365,011.79			\$7,645.50	\$2,343,689.6						
10/15/08	Fiske & Sons, Inc. Keystone Electric	\$986,323.41 \$986,323.41	\$1,357,366.29 \$1,340,712.33			\$16,653.96 \$5,339.70	\$2,327,035.7 \$2,321,696.0						
10/15/08	Fiske & Sons, Inc.	\$986,323.41	\$1,340,712.33 \$1,335,372.63			\$5,339.70	\$2,321,696.0						
10/13/08	Bruce & Merrilees Electric Co.	\$986,323.41	\$1,314,897.63			\$20,475.00	\$2,301,221.0						
10/20/08	Segel & Son Scrap Metal	\$986,323.41	\$1,284,851.63		\$23.50	φ30,040.00	\$2,271,175.5						
10/20/08	Bid Fees	\$986,323.41	\$1,284,875.13		\$100.00		\$2,271,298.5						
10/29/08	DeJong	\$986,323.41	\$1,284,975.13		+	\$13,938.68	\$2,257,359.8						
10/31/08	October Dividends	\$986,323.41	\$1,271,036.45	\$1,442.53	\$1,442.53		\$2,260,244.9						
11/10/08	A.W. Farrell & Son, Inc.	\$987,765.93	\$1,272,478.97			\$18,180.00	\$2,242,064.9						
11/10/08	Fiske & Sons, Inc.	\$987,765.93	\$1,254,298.97			\$3,564.00	\$2,238,500.9						
11/10/08	Fiske & Sons, Inc.	\$987,765.93	\$1,250,734.97			\$9,561.00	\$2,228,939.9						
		\$987,765.93	\$1,241,173.97				\$2,360,007.8						

		W	ARREN COUN	ITY SCHOO	DL DISTRIC	Т						
Capital Reserve Account Activity												
		Bala	nces	Deposits (+)		Checks (-)		Running				
Date	Description	Tech	B&G	Tech	B&G	Tech	B&G	Balance				
11/30/08	November Dividends	\$1,118,833.89	\$1,240,136.52	\$1,194.55	\$1,194.55			\$2,361,359.51				
12/10/08	HRLC Architects	\$1,120,028.44	\$1,241,331.07				\$13,300.00	\$2,348,059.51				
12/10/08	HRLC Architects	\$1,120,028.44	\$1,228,031.07				\$6,000.00	\$2,342,059.51				
12/10/08	HRLC Architects	\$1,120,028.44	\$1,222,031.07				\$45,000.00	\$2,297,059.51				
12/10/08	Rabe Environmental Systems	\$1,120,028.44	\$1,177,031.07				\$12,631.50	\$2,284,428.01				
12/23/08	Windstream Corp-Erate	\$1,120,028.44	\$1,164,399.57	\$6,165.31				\$2,290,593.32				
12/23/08	Verizon-Erate	\$1,126,193.75	\$1,164,399.57	\$47,730.35				\$2,338,323.67				
12/31/08	December Dividends	\$1,173,924.10	\$1,164,399.57	\$5,813.06	\$5,813.06			\$2,349,949.79				
01/12/09	DeJong	\$1,179,737.16	\$1,170,212.63				\$7,500.00	\$2,342,449.79				
01/20/09	AT & T - E Rate	\$1,179,737.16	\$1,162,712.63	\$6,693.18				\$2,349,142.97				
01/20/09	One Communications-Erate	\$1,186,430.34	\$1,162,712.63	\$5,777.91				\$2,354,920.88				
01/30/09	January Dividends	\$1,192,208.25	\$1,162,712.63	\$3,686.40	\$3,686.40			\$2,362,293.67				
02/16/09	Keystone Electirc	\$1,195,894.65	\$1,166,399.03				\$198.00	\$2,362,095.67				
02/25/09	DeJong	\$1,195,894.65	\$1,166,201.03				\$3,561.63	\$2,358,534.04				
03/06/09	Life Safety	\$1,195,894.65	\$1,162,639.40				\$8,521.00	\$2,350,013.04				
03/16/09	Deposit-Sale of Equipment	\$1,195,894.65	\$1,154,118.40		\$60.00			\$2,350,073.04				
03/16/09	Deposit-Segel & Son	\$1,195,894.65	\$1,154,178.40		\$71.87			\$2,350,144.91				
03/16/09	Keystone Electric	\$1,195,894.65	\$1,154,250.27				\$946.70	\$2,349,198.21				
03/16/09	WCSD Cafeteria Fund	\$1,195,894.65	\$1,153,303.57				\$77.50	\$2,349,120.71				
03/20/09	Transfer from General Fund	\$1,195,894.65	\$1,153,226.07		\$1,250,000.00			\$3,599,120.71				
04/09/09	Deposit-Follett Ed. Serv.	\$1,195,894.65	\$2,403,226.07		\$164.75			\$3,599,285.46				
04/09/09	Deposit-Budgetext Corp.	\$1,195,894.65	\$2,403,390.82		\$713.30			\$3,599,998.76				
04/28/09	Life Safety	\$1,195,894.65	\$2,404,104.12				\$16,757.00	\$3,583,241.76				
05/08/09	A.W. Farrell & Son, Inc.	\$1,195,894.65	\$2,387,347.12				\$98,306.40	\$3,484,935.36				
05/08/09	A.W. Farrell & Son, Inc.	\$1,195,894.65	\$2,289,040.72				\$13,953.60	\$3,470,981.76				
		\$1,195,894.65	\$2,275,087.12					\$3,470,981.76				
		\$1,195,894.65	\$2,275,087.12					\$3,470,981.76				
	ENCUMBERED	-	(1,347,637.14)			ENCUMBERED		(1,347,637.14				
	AVAILABLE	\$1,195,894.65	\$927,449.98			AVAILABLE		\$2,123,344.62				
PENDING BOARD BID APPROVAL						PENDING BOARD	BID APPROVAL					
PENDIN	G BALANCE	\$927,449.98			PENDING BALANO	CE	\$2,123,344.62					
		Γ	2004-2005	\$601,292.44	\$725,180.76	\$22,635.49	\$261,985.88	1				
			2004 2005	\$180,854.65	\$1,279,432.11	\$42,696.50	\$428,285.09					
			YTD 2006-2007	\$292,086.89	\$1,283,007.96	\$508,762.10	\$664,323.04					
			YTD 2007-2008	\$435,395.45	\$1,428,933.17	\$34,200.56	\$1,083,906.28					
		L	YTD 2008-2009	\$303,315.62	\$1,276,445.68	\$0.00	\$1,427,439.40	]				
		2006-2007 DEPOSITS	\$1,575,094.84		\$1,173,085.14		2006-2007 DISBURSEMENTS					
		2007-2008 DEPOSITS	\$1,864,328.61		\$1,118,106.84		2007-2008 DISBURSEMENTS					
			2008-2009 DEPOSITS	\$1,579,761.29		\$1,427,439.40		2008-2009 DISBURSEMENTS				